
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
372 
329 
331 
314 
308 
396 
321 
304 
316 
348 
354 
325 
433 
312 
413 
446 
480 
404 

Name 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
August Raber 
Georges Nassar 
Tommaso Castellani 
Rafael Jesus 
Alessandro Bigi 
Riccardo Colombo 
Zacharias Didcott 
Zain Selim 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Nathan Pope 
Egor Osipov 
Mark Hourany 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Oliwer Vesin 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Sergei Remennik  
Abdulla Al Ali 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
46.960 
46.969 
47.069 
47.131 
47.152 
47.218 
47.280 
47.318 
47.320 
47.476 
47.527 
48.050 
48.133 
48.175 
48.462 
48.520 
48.721 
48.978 

Diff 

0.009 
0.109 
0.171 
0.192 
0.258 
0.320 
0.358 
0.360 
0.516 
0.567 
1.090 
1.173 
1.215 
1.502 
1.560 
1.761 
2.018 

Gap 

0.009 
0.100 
0.062 
0.021 
0.066 
0.062 
0.038 
0.002 
0.156 
0.051 
0.523 
0.083 
0.042 
0.287 
0.058 
0.201 
0.257 

Last Tm 
46.992 
47.090 
47.150 
47.131 
47.152 
47.218 
47.280 
47.318 
47.336 
47.476 
47.527 
48.744 
48.217 
48.175 
48.605 
48.543 
49.034 
48.978 

Total Tm 
7:47.914 
7:10.215 
7:40.936 
7:29.762 
7:47.180 
7:45.730 
7:29.725 
7:24.092 
7:45.217 
7:01.930 
7:25.132 
7:28.422 
7:37.363 
7:36.021 
7:40.210 
6:44.716 
7:33.463 
5:17.606 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:34:43 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
329 
321 
331 
372 
314 
304 
354 
348 
396 
312 
433 
480 
316 
413 
446 

308 
325 
404 

Name 
August Raber 
Riccardo Colombo 
Georges Nassar 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Tommaso Castellani 
Zacharias Didcott 
Nathan Pope 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Alessandro Bigi 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Mark Hourany 
Sergei Remennik  
Zain Selim 
Oliwer Vesin 
Tawfiq Najjar 

Rafael Jesus 
Egor Osipov 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 

Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

9 

Total Tm 
10:17.869 
10:20.382 
10:21.904 
10:23.643 
10:27.931 
10:32.298 
10:32.642 
10:33.168 
10:36.376 
10:36.874 
10:39.943 
10:42.007 
10:43.108 
10:46.899 
10:48.349 

7:10.763 
1.346 
5.117 

Diff 

2.513 
4.035 
5.774 

10.062 
14.429 
14.773 
15.299 
18.507 
19.005 
22.074 
24.138 
25.239 
29.030 
30.480 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.513 
1.522 
1.739 
4.288 
4.367 
0.344 
0.526 
3.208 
0.498 
3.069 
2.064 
1.101 
3.791 
1.450 

Best Tm 
47.047 
47.031 
46.973 
47.261 
47.636 
47.263 
47.557 
47.477 
47.917 
47.620 
48.382 
48.322 
47.495 
48.662 
48.253 

47.159 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 316 - 10 Seconds penalty - Dangeroues driving (Blocking mainstraight)  
Kart No. 404 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 

Printed: 02/12/2023 4:29:47 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.513 

Avg. Speed 

87787.541 

Best Lap Tm 

46.973 

Best Speed 

88825.495 

Best Lap by 

331 - Georges Nassar 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:57:40 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 11:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
329 
331 
396 
372 
314 
321 
348 
312 
304 
316 
308 
354 
433 
480 
446 

404 
413 
325 

Name 
August Raber 
Georges Nassar 
Alessandro Bigi 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Tommaso Castellani 
Riccardo Colombo 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Zacharias Didcott 
Zain Selim 
Rafael Jesus 
Nathan Pope 
Mark Hourany 
Sergei Remennik  
Tawfiq Najjar 

Abdulla Al Ali 
Oliwer Vesin 
Egor Osipov 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Master 
Master 
Senior 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

11 
8 
1 

Total Tm 
12:14.095 
12:19.829 
12:19.879 
12:20.158 
12:20.329 
12:20.516 
12:20.996 
12:23.391 
12:23.422 
12:25.369 
12:25.458 
12:27.410 
12:39.054 
12:40.358 
12:42.514 

9:34.938 
7:07.606 
1:21.987 

Diff 

5.734 
5.784 
6.063 
6.234 
6.421 
6.901 
9.296 
9.327 

11.274 
11.363 
13.315 
24.959 
26.263 
28.419 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

5.734 
0.050 
0.279 
0.171 
0.187 
0.480 
2.395 
0.031 
1.947 
0.089 
1.952 

11.644 
1.304 
2.156 

Best Tm 
47.013 
47.077 
47.111 
47.046 
47.185 
46.832 
47.072 
47.357 
47.399 
47.514 
47.058 
47.484 
48.287 
48.204 
48.282 

49.060 
49.445 
54.899 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 325 & 446 - 3 Seconds Penalty - tramline Infringement (2 wheels) 
Kart No. 308 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 02/12/2023 4:30:07 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.734 

Avg. Speed 

85255.995 

Best Lap Tm 

46.832 

Best Speed 

89092.928 

Best Lap by 

321 - Riccardo Colombo 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:06:00 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 14:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
329 
321 
308 
396 
331 
314 
304 
372 
325 
446 
312 
480 
404 
316 
413 
354 

433 
348 

Name 
August Raber 
Riccardo Colombo 
Rafael Jesus 
Alessandro Bigi 
Georges Nassar 
Tommaso Castellani 
Zacharias Didcott 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Egor Osipov 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Sergei Remennik  
Abdulla Al Ali 
Zain Selim 
Oliwer Vesin 
Nathan Pope 

Mark Hourany 
Nikolaos Rouppas 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 

Master 
Senior 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 

Total Tm 
13:51.218 
13:51.257 
13:55.646 
13:55.895 
13:56.592 
13:58.509 
13:59.702 
14:03.223 
14:17.345 
14:17.648 
14:20.319 
14:25.486 
14:29.890 
14:32.008 
14:35.629 
14:01.911 

21.444 
22.906 

Diff 

0.039 
4.428 
4.677 
5.374 
7.291 
8.484 

12.005 
26.127 
26.430 
29.101 
34.268 
38.672 
40.790 
44.411 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.039 
4.389 
0.249 
0.697 
1.917 
1.193 
3.521 

14.122 
0.303 
2.671 
5.167 
4.404 
2.118 
3.621 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
47.282 
47.092 
47.249 
47.340 
47.349 
47.491 
47.492 
47.632 
48.532 
48.499 
47.942 
48.450 
49.281 
47.814 
49.615 
49.331 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 372, 413 & 433 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 316 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Formation lap Offence. 
Kart No. 312,348 & 354 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front Bumper 

Printed: 02/12/2023 5:01:24 PM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.039 

Avg. Speed 

85333.571 

Best Lap Tm 

47.092 

Best Speed 

88601.036 

Best Lap by 

321 - Riccardo Colombo 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

SENIOR/MASTER 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 15:50:39 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 15:50 


